

Children & Youth Partnership (CYP) is celebrating THREE YEARS of distributing diapers to Dare County families through CYP's Diaper Bank!

June 26-30, 2023

In honor of the third birthday of CYP's Diaper Bank, CYP has set a goal of collecting **300 new, unopened packs of diapers** (sizes newborn-size 6) during the week of June 26-30. These diapers will help restock the shelves of CYP's Diaper Bank to ensure that CYP can continue to provide this invaluable resource for the community.

Will you help us celebrate?

Visit <u>darekids.org/blog/cyps-diaper-bank</u> for more information and resources, including a <u>diaper drive toolkit</u>, a link to CYP's <u>Amazon Wishlist</u>, a link to <u>donate</u> to CYP's Diaper Bank, and more! Or call 252-441-0614 ext.1 with questions.





a partner in the Smart Start network "

Children & Youth Partnership (CYP) is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization (Tax ID#: 56-1885539) serving children, youth, and families in Dare County.